412B.10 | 412 - Cable cutters
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Description:

e 412B.10 "Compact" cable cutters: -
Capacity: diameter 10 mm. - Integral
opening spring. - Lock closed catch. -
Cross proof design.

e 412.16 "Standard" cable cutters: -
Capacity: diameter 16 mm. - Heavy-
duty head, cross proof design. - Safety
stop.

e 412.30 - 412.42 "Heavy-duty" cable
cutters: - Capacity: 32 mm (Ref.
412.30) and 42 mm (Ref. 412.42).

e Powerful action, cuts without crushing
electric cables..

e Safety stop.

e Set of blades for 412.30: 412.L30.

e Set of blades for 412.42: 412.L42.




Diameter [mm]
Diameter D Mini - Maxi
[mm]

Length L [mm]

Length L1 [mm]
Thickness E [mm]
Head Height C [mm]
Head Width B [mm]

Weight [Kq]
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10.0
53 -190

170.0
40.0
10.0
21.0
28.0
0.225




